Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nathan Wells - (451158) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:50.90
1:51.67
1:52.06
1:52.11
1:52.22
1:52.23
1:52.77
1:52.81
1:52.82
1:53.49
1:53.66
1:54.02
1:54.03
1:54.06
1:54.20
1:54.20
1:54.37
1:54.41
1:54.42
1:54.48
1:54.93
1:54.98
1:55.29
1:55.56
1:55.66

1:55.92
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Date

05/12/21
18/11/18
22/10/16
05/11/16
03/11/18
20/10/18
19/10/19
04/12/22
19/03/16
02/11/19
24/06/18
07/11/15
15/07/18
06/11/21
05/11/16
05/11/22
07/11/15
21/11/15
09/07/17
24/06/18
26/09/15
18/04/15
13/02/16
21/11/15
03/07/16
30/06/19
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Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet
Manchester International 2016

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018
Manchester International Meet 2019

National Winter Championships 2022

Teamipswich March Open 2016

Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
Hatfield Summer Meet 2018

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015

West Norfolk Club Championships 2018

SE East Region Short Course Championships

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

SE East Region Short Course Championships 2022
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Golden Eagle Meet 2015

West Norfolk Club Championships 2017

Hatfield Summer Meet 2018

Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet

Norfolk County Championships 2016

Golden Eagle Meet 2015

West Norfolk Club Championships (round 1) 2016

WNSC Club Championships 2019
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Venue

Sheffield
Stockport
Manchester
Luton

Luton
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Ipswich

Basildon

Herts Sports Village

Luton

Downham Mkt LC
Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton

Bletchley

Downham Market

Herts Sports Village

Basildon
Newmarket
Thetford
Bletchley
Kings Lynn

Downham Market
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
West Norfolk 2
Lboro Uni 2
Lboro Uni 2
West Norfolk 2
West Norfolk 2
Lboro Uni 2
Lboro Uni 2
West Norfolk 2
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 2
West Norfolk 2
West Norfolk 2
West Norfolk 4
West Norfolk 2
West Norfolk 2
West Norfolk 2
West Norfolk 2
West Norfolk 2
West Norfolk 4
West Norfolk 2
West Norfolk 2

3
West Norfolk 2
West Norfolk 2
West Norfolk 4
West Norfolk 4
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1.00. 14
1:56.57
1:56.87
1:57.03
1:57.19
1:57.24
1:57.52
1:57.60
1:57.69
1:58.33
1:58.64
1:58.90
1:59.54
1:59.63
1:59.76
2:00.59
2:01.87
2:02.13
2:02.85
2:02.93
2:03.12
2:03.39
2:03.82
2:04.06
2:04.70
2:04.99
2:06.60
2:10.19
2:12.29
2:13.83
2:15.53
2:16.45
2:16.91
2:17.17
2:22.49
2:23.03
2:23.36
2:25.38
2:26.77
2:41.58
2:44.72
2:46.45
3:12.16

3:13.71

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:56.87
1:52.81
2:00.59
1:54.20
1:56.14

1:57.69

1.En an

Copyright 2024
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587
583
574
573
571
559
542
538
529
528
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522
516
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444
423
409
394
386

380
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335
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319
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232
219
212
138
134
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06/12/14
14/07/23
01/11/14
02/11/19
03/11/18
12/07/15
28/02/15
15/07/22
10/01/15
01/03/14
26/06/21
03/11/13
06/11/21
11/01/14
05/11/22
11/05/13
02/03/13
27/10/112
07/04/13
29/09/13
12/01/13
01/12/12
2411112
12/05/12
14/04/12
21/04/12
03/03/12
26/11/11
22/10/11
05/03/11
09/07/11
16/04/11
07/05/11
08/01/11
23/01/10
2711110
25/04/10
06/03/10
17/01/09
09/05/09
28/02/09
01/03/08
19/01/08

Date

14/07/23
04/12/22
05/11/22
05/11/22
24/09/22
15/07/22
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ASA East Region Winter Championships
West Norfolk Club Championships 2023

Teamipswich Open Meet

Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2015

Norfolk County Championships

West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022

City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course

Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp

West Norfolk SC Club Champs 2021

Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet

SE East Region Short Course Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Meet

SE East Region Short Course Championships 2022

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet
Norfolk County Championships
Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

City of Peterborough Licensed Open
Dereham & District ASC ICENI
Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet
West Suffolk Open Meet

City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet
NDSC 4th Open Meet

Norfolk County Championships

Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011

teamipswich 13th Open Meet

Norfolk County Championships

City of Norwich Midsummer Madness
City of Leicester Age Group Meet
West Suffolk Open Meet
teamipswich 12th Licensed Open Meet
teamipswich 11th Open Meet
Hatfield Winter Wonderland
Newmarket 2nd Open Meet

Norfolk County Champs

teamipswich 10th Open

West Suffolk Open Meet

Norfolk County Champs

Norfolk County Champs

Team Ipswich Open Meet

Meet

West Norfolk Club Championships 2023

National Winter Championships 2022

SE East Region Short Course Championships 2022

SE East Region Short Course Championships 2022

Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter

West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022
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ULCA OpuILspdin
Luton

King's Lynn
Ipswich

Basildon

Luton

Downham
Thetford

Kings Lynn
Parkside
Thetford
Downham Market
Ipswich

Luton

Cambridge

Luton

Braintree
Thetford

Ipswich
Peterborough
Dereham
Cambridge
Cambridge
Hatfield

Bury St Edmunds
Braunstone
Newmarket
Thetford

Hatfield

Ipswich

Thetford

Norwich
Braunstone

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Ipswich

Hatfield
Newmarket
Thetford

Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Thetford

Thetford

Ipswich

Venue
King's Lynn
Sheffield
Luton
Luton
UEA Sportspark

Kings Lynn

Chanaffinld
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West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

Club Swam Under

West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk
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1:59.63
1:54.06
1:58.90
1:57.19
1:53.49
1:52.77
1:55.92
1:51.67
1:57.24
1:52.22
1:52.23
1:54.03
1:53.66
1:54.48
1:54.42
1:54.20
1:52.11
1:52.06
1:55.66
1:52.82
1:55.29
1:54.41
1:55.56
1:54.37
1:54.02
1:54.93
1:57.52
1:54.98
1:57.60
1:58.33
1:56.57
1:57.03
1:58.64
1:59.76
1:59.54
2:03.12
2:01.87
2:02.93
2:02.13

2:03.39
2:03.82
2:04.06
2:02.85
2:04.70
2:06.60
2:04.99
2:10.19
2:12.29
2:13.83
2:16.45
2:117.17
2:16.91

2:15.53
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06/11/21
06/11/21
26/06/21
02/11/19
02/11/19
19/10/19
30/06/19
18/11/18
03/11/18
03/11/18
20/10/18
15/07/18
24/06/18
24/06/18
09/07/17
05/11/16
05/11/16
22/10/16
03/07/16
19/03/16
13/02/16
21/11/15
21/11/15
07/11/15
07/11/15
26/09/15
12/07/15
18/04/15
28/02/15
10/01/15
06/12/14
01/11/14
01/03/14
11/01/14
03/11/13
29/09/13
11/05/13
07/04/13
02/03/13

12/01/13
01/12/12
24/11112
27/10/112
12/05/12
21/04/12
14/04/12
03/03/12
26/11/11
22/10/11
09/07/11
07/05/11
16/04/11
05/03/11
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SE East Region Short Course Championships

SE East Region Short Course Championships

West Norfolk SC Club Champs 2021

Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
Manchester International Meet 2019

WNSC Club Championships 2019

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet
Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018
West Norfolk Club Championships 2018

Hatfield Summer Meet 2018

Hatfield Summer Meet 2018

West Norfolk Club Championships 2017

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

Manchester International 2016

West Norfolk Club Championships (round 1) 2016
Teamipswich March Open 2016

Norfolk County Championships 2016

Golden Eagle Meet 2015

Golden Eagle Meet 2015

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015

Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet

West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2015

Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet

Norfolk County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course

ASA East Region Winter Championships

Teamipswich Open Meet

Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp

City of Cambridge Winter Meet

Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
Dereham & District ASC ICENI

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet

City of Peterborough Licensed Open

Norfolk County Championships

Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet
Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

NDSC 4th Open Meet

City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet
Norfolk County Championships

Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011
teamipswich 13th Open Meet

City of Norwich Midsummer Madness
West Suffolk Open Meet

City of Leicester Age Group Meet

Norfolk County Championships
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Bletchley
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Luton

Luton

Basildon
Downham
Newmarket
Thetford

Parkside

Luton

Ipswich

Thetford
Cambridge
Ipswich

Dereham
Braintree
Peterborough

Thetford

Cambridge
Cambridge
Hatfield

Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Braunstone
Thetford

Hatfield

Ipswich

Norwich

Bury St Edmunds
Braunstone

Thetford
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West Norfolk
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Lboro Uni

West Norfolk
Lboro Uni

West Norfolk
West Norfolk
Lboro Uni

West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
Lboro Uni

West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
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2:22.49
2:23.36
2:25.38
2:26.77
2:23.03
2:44.72
2:46.45
2:41.58
3:12.16

3:13.71
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08/01/11
2711110
25/04/10
06/03/10
23/01/10
09/05/09
28/02/09
17/01/09
01/03/08
19/01/08

teamipswich 12th Licensed Open Meet
Hatfield Winter Wonderland
Newmarket 2nd Open Meet

Norfolk County Champs

teamipswich 11th Open Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

Norfolk County Champs

teamipswich 10th Open

Norfolk County Champs

Team Ipswich Open Meet

Ipswich

Hatfield
Newmarket
Thetford

Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Thetford

Ipswich

Thetford

Ipswich

West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk
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